4 3 2 1

REVISIONS ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 30017 HOSE BARB, 3/4MALE, 3/4BARB, POLYPROPYLENE, BLACK 2

REV. ECO# DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED 2 30041 HOSE, 300 PSI, BULK, 1/2 ID, BLACK, EPDM, AG 1@30"
3 30165 NUT, M8, KEPS, ZINC PLATED 10

01 N/A INITIAL RELEASE CRF

4 30418 LINE STRAINER, 3/4 FEMALE, EPDM, 50 MESH, CLEAR BOWL 1
5 30470 NUT, 1/4-20, KEPS, ZINC PLATED 1
ADD CAUTION LABEL 6 30700 CLAMP, OETIKER 23.3-908, FOR 1/2" AG 300 2
7 31088 BALL VALVE, 3/4F X 3/4F, YELLOW STANDARD HANDLE, BRASS | 1
_ @ @ 8 31112 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 3/4 FLANGED HEX HEAD SCREW, GR5 ZINC PLATED | 5
L\ X @ 9 31158 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 2-1/2, SHCS, STAINLESS STEEL 4
f - y 7 Q 10 31202 CLAMP, HOSE, H10, (1/2- 1 1/16"), USE ON 3/4" HOSE 2
| . . “ — 1 31246 HOSE BARB, 1/2MALE, 3/4BARB, BRASS 1
_—-N ol \ "‘. (o 12 31259 HOSE BARB, 3/8MALE, 1/2BARB, BRASS 1
I . 13 31306 MOTOR MOUNT, 8MM POST 5
e 14 31315 NIPPLE, 3/4, HEX, POLYPROPYLENE, BLACK 1
g " o @ 15 31317 NUT, 1/4-20, NYLOC, ZINC PLATE 8
G @ 16 31325 PLUG, 1/2, COUNTER SUNK, BRASS 1
BOLTS START FROM 17 31339 QC, PLUG, 1/2MALE, BRASS 1

BACK OF PLATE 18 31377 HOSE, 70 PSI, BULK, 3/4 ID, CLEAR, PVC, POLY SPRING 1@12"
19 31710 PUMP OIL, 32 OZ. ISO T PREMIUM, (ARIMITSU: A8037) 1
20 31720 MODEL 308L.15 300 PSI 6.4GPM 1
21 31718 REDUCER, 1/2FX3/8M 1
@ 12" 22 40660 28MM SHAFT 1
23 40661 BRACKET, 9025 1
d 24 40662 308 FINGER GUARD 2
25 80932 REGULATOR, 9025, 180 PSI, NYLON, BLACK 1
# N MOUNT REG OPPOSITE 26 M960 MDI, 3/4 HP, 12V, 60A, 56 FRAME, 356 1

a SIDE OF FITTINGS

=i==i= ( ) w»== FINGER TIGHT
-

SHIP LOOSE

ADD 500ML OF OIL
BEFORE TEST UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, NAME DATE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
XX = £0- DRAWN
XK= ;00_ ANGULAR = # © COLTON FENNELL 05/10/2024

XXXX = +.000-  FRACTIONAL =

CHECKED TITLE

SURFACEFINIR, /7~ APPROVED 308.15L/M960 SPRAYER
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SUBASSEMBLY

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND

REMOVE BURRS SIZE DWG NO. REY

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION MATERIAL FINISH B 8 1 9 9 7 O 1

‘@'G SCALE 1 :4 WEIGHT SHEET 1 Of 1




